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Product description

Order number
Product description

Product characteristics
Cap
Size

Width of product
Length of product

Material & colours

Product material

9&;‘@"

===

95.66.259
Empty dispenser box made of polystyrene (PS), white, for
pipette tips, 1 pc./bag

Hinged lid

170 mm
260 mm

Polystyrene (PS)

Colour of product White

Cap material Polystyrene (PS)

Colour of cap White
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Purity & certification

Product in accordance with
MDD or IVDD

CE certified

Lot or serial number

Packaging

Minimum order qty.
Pcs. / inner box
Pcs. / box

Pcs. / pallet
Depth of case
Width of case
Height of case
Case volume
Weight of case
EAN of inner box
EAN of outer box

No marking necessary

No CE marking
non batched

1

1

17

340

584 mm

387 mm

360 mm

0,0814 cbm
6,56 KG
4038917095921
4038917362405

time without prior notification.
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